
Front Options
6~8 FC Simplex Adapters 6~8 LC Duplex Adapters 6~8 SC Simplex Adapters

6~8 ST Simplex Adapters 3 LC Quad Adapters 3 SC Duplex Adapters

6 LC Quad Adapters 6 SC Duplex Adapters 8 FC/ST Duplex Adapters

FIBER OPTIC SLIDING RS6 PATCH PANEL

Material Cold rolled steel 1.5mm thickness

Material Coating Electrostatic painting

Height (mm) 44.4 (1U)

Width (mm) 483

Depth (mm) 225

IP Rating IP20

Number of fronts 3

Capacity Up to 72 fibers with LC Quad adapters

Cable entries 2*20mm

Weight (kg) 2.5

Operating Temperature (°C) -40°C ~ +55°C

The RS6 fiber optic patch panel is designed in accordance with 
TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, IEC60304, IEC61754, 
RoHS, Reach and SvHC.
It is a basic, flexible, light and suitable solution for your installation. 
3 LGX Modules compatible.
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Coating Non-Circularity %  ≤6.0
Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um  ≤12.0

Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm  λcc≤1260

Attenuation (max)
1310nm

dB/km
 ≤0.36

1550nm  ≤0.25

Fiber Parameters

Items Unit Specifications

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um 9.2 ± 0.4
1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7
Cladding Non-Circularity %  ≤0.7

Core-Cladding Concentricity Error um  ≤0.5

Coating Diameter um 245 ± 5

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 

SPAIN	
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